APPENDIX A

Schemes to be added to Highways Capital Forward Programme

Area

Link &
Section

Scheme name

Town / Village

Scheme Cost

A65/4/90

A65 Gargrave Retaining Wall

Gargrave

£100,000

C280/1/30
C280/1/50
C280/1/60

C280 Pool Lane R&R

Nun Monkton

£510,000

C317/1/10
C317/1/20
C317/1/30
C317/1/40
C317/1/50
C317/1/60
C317/1/70
C317/1/75

C317 Menthorpe Lane R&R

North Duffield

£600,000
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