

APPENDIX A

Schemes to be added to Highways Capital Forward Programme

Area	Link & Section	Scheme name	Town / Village	Scheme Cost
5	A65/4/90	A65 Gargrave Retaining Wall	Gargrave	£100,000
6	C280/1/30 C280/1/50 C280/1/60	C280 Pool Lane R&R	Nun Monkton	£510,000
7	C317/1/10 C317/1/20 C317/1/30 C317/1/40 C317/1/50 C317/1/60 C317/1/70 C317/1/75	C317 Menthorpe Lane R&R	North Duffield	£600,000